Platinum RTD Probes - Industrial RTD Probes
PR-Series
This rugged design offers a variety of protection heads with 1/2" NPT mounting threads and 304SS
sheath. The length dimension includes a 1/2" thread allowance for use with thermowells or for direct
immersion into the process. The standard probe uses a Style 2 (3-wire)lead configuration, but other
configurations are available. All probes include a screw terminal block for easy connection of copper
extension wire. Intermediate probe lengths are available. Use the next longest probe’s price. Lengths
over 24" are also available; contact Sales. For replacement probes, model without head, add suffix “-

aluminum head, 3-wire configuration, 100 ohm element, 3/16" diameter, 12" length, european
curve (a = 0.00385) = $105
 Part Number Builder
  (1)  (2)  (3)  (4) Price: $105.00
PR-
-2-
100-                                      -
-
E
Option Descriptions
(1) Probe Type
Select
12 for Cast Iron Head
14 for Miniature Aluminum Head
15 for Terminal Block Style
18 for Aluminum Head
19 for Sub-miniature Aluminum Head
(2) Probe Diameter
Select
1/8 for 1/8 inch
3/16 for 3/16 inch
1/14 for 1/4 inch
(3) Sheath Length
Select
6 for 6 inches
9 for 9 inches
12 for 12 inches
18 for 18 inches
24 for 24 inches
(4) Options
Select
Nothing(leave field blank) for standard probe
-RP for replacement probe (bare leads)
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.
   Back to top
Sitemap | Careers | About Us | ISO 9001 | 1-800-NEWPORT